AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

PB0000349-01 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000505-00 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+150S+2+42068232115+UPPER+LOWER+HINO+TPG+XZU712M+YQTRC3+Spare+Parts

AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PB1100144-02 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (52CC:L)

30




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

|
73 7574 70 6

AN

' 915:02oR03

!

'-ﬁmm,_‘\“"f’_&}) .
| R e —
ﬁ —J‘[p:o:b_o_'o:qﬂ

)

84 78798283808176 7825

79 77 65

114 111 112 113 66 108

/

<
O

[a—

105 78

r

NIz

O

63 64116

A

P

109 110 117 25

[




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82119417515 | CONNECTOR 1
2 42514042110 | HARNESS 1 000068
3 42474472100 | BOX 1
4 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
5 90101206014 | BOLT 1 M6X14
6 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
8 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
100 42514042100 | BOX ASSY 1

000013



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 90209201800 | NUT 1 M18
2 91684004500 | PACKING 2
3 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
4 36042810400 | PISTON 1
5 36042840100 | ROD 1
6 36043221000 | CYLINDER 1
7 36042810300 | COVER,ROD 1
8 91002904000 | O-RING 1 1B G40
9 91694003000 | PACKING 1
10 91660003001 | SEAL,DUST 1
11 90302041801 | WASHER,SPRING 1 18
12 90303071801 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 18
13 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45
14 91411203501 | RING,BACKUP 2
30 36042819900 | PACKING SET 1 30X45
50 36043220000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION 1

000018




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 42614893100 | CASE,INNER (REAR) 1
2 42613611200 | CASE,INNER 1
4 36034700000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
5 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
6 37000171790 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
19 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
20 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
21 37000112320 | PIN 1
22 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 2 S$12
23 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
41 36043220000 | CYLINDER,EXTENSION 1
42 80400160127 | JOINT 2
43 91002801100 | O-RING 3 1B P11
44 37002420880 | HOSE,TWIN 1 L=2430
45 42613611400 | HARNESS 1
46 91810130250 | FASTENER 17
100 42614893000 | CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR,RIGHT) 1

000023




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36027141001 | CYLINDER 1
2 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12
3 36025970100 | PISTON 1
4 91350211000 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
5 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45
6 36027140100 | ROD 1
7 80316030020 | PLUG 1 PT1/8
8 80612110720 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR72
9 80801006540 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
10 91002910500 | O-RING 1 1B G105
11 36024499510 | COVER,ROD 1
12 91694106500 | PACKING 1
13 91410206503 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660006500 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 80622000650 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP65
17 36026003000 | END,ROD 1
32 37000401020 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
51 80604110620 | RING,RETAINING 2
52 80530000114 | BEARING,SPHERICAL 1
53 82100000548 | CONNECTOR 1
55 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
61 82100001155 | CONNECTOR 1
75 91002904500 | O-RING 1 1B G45
90 36025219900 | PACKING SET 1 65X110
100 36027148011 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING 1

000028




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PE1010434-02 CYLINDER,ELEVATING

N
72 \

91 74




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PES5050020-00 ELEC.ASSY,BOOM

MY

21 CN

O

TN /|
- ﬁ :
CNR1 21 & 3
Bl \ <
1] 'l ‘—.‘. = )




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
2 37001501340 | BOLT 30 M16X85
3 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 30 16
4 42622547000 | COVER ASSY 1
5 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 13 M8X10
6 80175305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X10
7 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
8 80172303014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X14
9 90303070301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3

10 42623380400 | COVER 3

1 42623380101 | COVER 3

12 42623380201 | COVER 1

13 42623380300 | COVER 1

14 90101208010 | BOLT 16 M8X10
15 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 16 8

16 42627271000 | FRAME ASSY 1

31 42622549510 | COVER ASSY 1

32 42622547200 | COVER 1

33 82400000357 | CATCH 1

34 82400000314 | HINGE 2

35 80192485014 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 4 M5X14
36 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5

53 82400000205 | GROMMET 3

64 82400000311 | GROMMET 1 L=1000

000042




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

PG1050531-01 CYLINDER,TELESCOPING

/,

e |

FaY
17 22
13

ATPACKING SET

AIPACKING SET

KEY NO.41 (KEY NO.2:4:5:6:7:8.9,10.,14,15,16.,17

§

KEY NO.42 (KEY NO.2,4+5:6,7:8,9,10,14,15,16,17

]
64
62 65 - 81,82
i 63 66
67
68
\\

100
- - - - - l - - -
|
A A A A A A A A A
2 4 5 6 7 8 13 14 15 16 21




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Page

100

42509621000

GENERATOR ASSY

1

000050



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PH5030421-00 HARNESS

CNBSa
e CN94
L CN77 IF1
|
|
CNFQ CNT3
| ‘%‘ | | ID .
CNGF1
——————
CNBESb
| ——
I CN96& CNT8
CNF2




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PH5030730-00 HARNESS (L=15200)

10

OF 1T 828

CN13 CNE3




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PH5032700-00 HARNESS

CN76 N
! - ™ v Y Y | i !
v]e | ——°* e - (KN




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

PH5033861-00 HARNESS (FRAME)

100

CN121 T TcNi22 CN202 CN203 !
1 A 2
- ﬁ CN&1 CNs2 CN206
CN124 CN135 cNaos ;| o=50 arar CN227
! |
cN127 CN130 cN216
E:g cN213 -
- CN11B
CN11l1
- @ %cma&
cN1Z2 CNL33 oniaz  ©NIQ10
. = == =k CN111 CN ] [
o = EFa (©N1D1 1) GN110 CN114 CN115 CN1S8
| {-u
| CN140 !
- -
@ CNR11
cntfie
I CN118 CN120 £601 CNR12 i
2 CN223 CN210 A
CNR14
I CND42 |
1 EEE
# ik " -
CND4 1
'F s CN20O7 1
CND31 002 oy ——1-
1 £ CN1005
®
! CN1000 ‘%1 I




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PH5033866-00 HARNESS

100

CN403

CN4D4




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PH5034230-00 HARNESS




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
P11140158-00 VALVE,CHECK

30
] Ny ] l
|
\_/
— — ;:}J ) pu—
= [P—"Q"\ S il
1 S WD e




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

50

11 12 13 10




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+150S+2+42068232115+UPPER+LOWER+HINO+TPG+XZU712M+YQTRC3+Spare+Parts

AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

PJ3200086-00 PIPING,PLATFORM

13-31
\___

LF_I_: -_ﬁ-.ii_ = =
| = == -""' 2.‘ I =
e T i gl
%&E* :g :—2 _ :f n IIL .?
S .
VO X\
=AM \ 12 Y
Y \\ A 8 -~ iiﬂi.i g
b
N \ ::,{ P
- 5\
e S W A AL
Wb .
Nat@ Pl
8 /R

11

[ Fo¥RDE

2,3

.

-
- o
- L.
] =
o -
e
o
r
rd
’
’
}



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PL1031144-00 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

FRONT -
R I N N
o ClON
n _-j")’ JI : ]I Il ? ?
' i B 2R / é.___$
T mp T
et
B 22 % 1\
____J]

|
— 7 ehp o




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PL5020135-02 LAMP ASSY (WORK LAMP:LED)

I .
I Y

o - 9:13
1 F '—“—j
] w7
{ o '
J R A /

__ __ !
A
r\\)," H
1
: ._/"/r
T
i ! '
| |
L 1 12
. \j__ ] by
r l
TR 1
L:IIJ. “'I |
[m1s I
N ./15
— o
CN7& “1 L
<y~J -
noh ” !\ bl
o /__ i \ ]
CN7D



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re!
1 42505221200 | GUARD 4
42505221100 | GUARD (STEEL CAST) 4

2 42736070100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1

3 42739790010 | PLATE,NAME 1

4 80181306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M6X14

5 82199514013 | CAP 1

6 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 8 M6

7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6

8 42739040100 | SUPPORT 2

9 82100001802 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 10
10 82199444329 | LAMP (YELLOW) 4 24V 12W
1 90186206030 | BOLT,FLANGE 8 M6X30
12 82199504017 | NUT 1 AT-401N
13 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 1
15 82100002008 | CLAMP 2 WR12
51 82166600010 | BULB,LAMP 4 24V12W

000108



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarl
1 31783550200 | HOSE 1 L=1000
2 31783550100 | HOSE 1 L=1000
3 91810130240 | FASTENER 10
4 82100002042 | CLAMP 2 WE20
5 90101208020 | BOLT 1 M8X20
6 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
7 42787090200 | HARNESS 1
8 82114102020 | CONNECTOR 1
9 82121102020 | HOLDER 2

10 82111101510 | TERMINAL 2

11 82121101050 | PLUG (BLACK/AV0.3 TO 0.5) 4

12 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 1

13 82111101010 | TERMINAL 2

14 42787961100 | SUPPORT 1

15 82100000975 | CLIP 3

16 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
17 90201200800 | NUT 1 M8

18 90101210025 | BOLT 2 M10X25
19 90201201000 | NUT 2 M10

20 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 2 10

21 91803600220 | CLIP 2 D=16-22
22 31648580010 | JOINT 1

23 82100001805 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 19

000113



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 91850400601 | CLAMP 6
3 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
4 42354640010 | CONNECTOR 1
5 31657170700 | SPEAKER (ASSY ONLY) 1
6 90101210018 | BOLT 1 M10X18
7 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 10
8 42350591000 | DETECTOR ASSY 1
9 90101206016 | BOLT 3 M6X16
10 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
11 42350250070 | PLUG (2 POLES,MALE) 3
12 42350250150 | PLUG (6 POLES,MALE) 1
13 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
14 82100002010 | CLAMP 1 WR15
16 82100001807 | TUBE,CORRUGATE 1M 28
21 42354640101 | HARNESS 1

000118




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42500080100 | BOX 1
2 42500080200 | PANEL 1
3 42500080300 | HARNESS 1 000081
4 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
6 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
7 82400000202 | GROMMET 1

000123



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
5 36160017550 | HANDLE 1
6 36160655020 | SHAFT 1
7 36160017560 | WASHER,PLAIN 1
10 36160017590 | PLATE (CONTACT) 1
50 36160370000 | REEL,CORD (FOR EARTHING) 1

000128



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PN5012026-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (TADANO,TANK,NON-SLIP,FUSE)

VL—RKu2ZAN



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42394350100

PLATE,CAUTION

1

000136




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Sel
1 42354593100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,5 SW) 1
2 42354541200 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
3 42356171300 | SWITCH ASSY 1
4 42356171100 | PLATE,NAME 1
5 42358311100 | PANEL 1
6 42973180100 | LAMP ASSY 1
7 42354593300 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,1 SW) 1
8 44472000010 | CAP 1
9 44472000020 | PLATE 2
10 42353950100 | SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS) 1
11 80172803014 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M3X14
12 90201200300 | NUT 4 M3
13 90302040301 | WASHER,SPRING 4 3
14 82199514013 | CAP 8
15 82199504017 | NUT 8 AT-401N
16 82121102020 | HOLDER 1
17 82114101020 | CONNECTOR (2P,MALE) 1
45 82100002307 | COVER (CONTACT BLOCK PROTECTION/BLACK) 1
100 42358311000 | PANEL ASSY 1

000141



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

37004100030

PUMP,GREASE (240CC)

1

000146




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PP6330025-01 PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME

124

Al 124
T 43 143




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

CONHhWN-

44550527580
44550527570
44350247560
82109901050
82109905010
44350247580
42351292200

SWITCH,MICRO
COVER

SPRING (FOR PEDAL)
PEDAL

PACKING

PLATE (WITH SCREW)
SWITCH ASSY

1

e I N N e )

000153




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

2

42461050200

STOPPER,TIRE

1

000158




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks | Pages

1

42890034000

BLOCK,wOO0D

1

W=350,H=80

000163




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
Serial No (End) | Remarks

Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start)

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty
1 (FHHwwiarrk) | MOUNT ASSY,DECK 1
2 (FrH*wwersk) | MOUNT ASSY,SIDE GUARD 1
3 (FHxwsiarnk) | BUMPER IMSTALLATION 1

000168




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rer
1 (FrxxxRRk) | POWER SOURCE (UPPER/100V) 1
2 (***********) MOUNT ASSY,GENERATOR 1
3 (Frxxxsssik) | MODIFICATION ASSY 1
4 (Frxxwwsik) | MODIFICATION ASSY (AMC DATA) 1

000173



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PX5580007-00 MOUNT ASSY,PTO

RIN

FTON

%r
o




AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3
PY1001503-01 OPTIONS

ARBERSCL>TRRYFOHTNBDODYFEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-150S-2 42068232115 UPPER, LOWER, HINO TPG-XZU712M-YQTRC3

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

10

37002455450

HOSE

1

L=337

000187



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+150S+2+42068232115+UPPER+LOWER+HINO+TPG+XZU712M+YQTRC3+Spare+Parts

